Table SM 36.1

GRID features that characterize the VALENCE dimension

GRID Features Feature
Loadings
felt good 952
consequences positive for person 949
in itself pleasant for the person 947
felt positive .945
smiled 941
wanted to sing and dance 934
felt at ease 932
wanted the ongoing situation to last or be repeated 932
wanted to be tender, sweet, and kind 929
wanted to be near or close to people or things .887
consequences positive for somebody else 870
wanted to get totally absorbed in the situation .859
wanted to go on with what he or she was doing .853
felt calm 841
important and relevant for person’s goals 827
felt in control 825
felt energetic .820
in itself pleasant for somebody else 817
important and relevant for goals of somebody else 778
felt strong 77
wanted to take care of another person or cause 775
felt powerful .768
consequences able to live with .766
muscles relaxing (whole body) 757

wanted to be seen, to be in the centre of attention

.756




wanted to submit to the situation as it is

wanted to show off

confirmed expectations

centre of attention

wanted to comply to someone else’s wishes
familiar

moved toward people or things

felt warm

felt an urge to be active, to do something, anything
produced a long utterance

felt an urge to be attentive to what is going on
consequences predictable

caused by the person’s own behaviour

showed the emotion to others more than s/he felt it
consequences avoidable or modifiable

produced a short utterance

hid the emotion from others by smiling

tried to control the intensity of the emotional feeling
inconsistent with expectations

produced speech disturbances

wanted to do nothing

lacked the motivation to pay attention to what was going on
felt cold

moved against people or things

felt restless

wanted to be hurt as little as possible

muscles tensing (whole body)

in itself unpleasant for somebody else

lacked the motivation to do anything

consequences negative for somebody else

749
737
725
713
710
637
613
579
571
568
567
AT4
468
301

-340

-359

~410

442

-508

536

542

-560

587

587

-598

613

628

_641

644

_670




felt nervous

felt tired

got pale

felt out of control

had stomach troubles

felt exhausted

wanted to withdraw into her/himself

in danger

irrevocable loss

withdrew from people or things

wanted to disappear or hide from others
felt powerless

violated laws or socially accepted norms
wanted to run away in whatever direction
wanted to flee

wanted to undo what was happening
wanted to keep or push things away
wanted to do damage, hit, or say something that hurts
pressed lips together

felt inhibited or blocked

frowned

wanted to oppose

incongruent with own standards and ideals
wanted to prevent or stop sensory contact
wanted to destroy whatever was close

felt the urge to stop what he or she was doing
felt bad

in itself unpleasant for the person

treated unjustly

wanted to break contact with others

-.671
-.689
-.697
-.708
- 712
- 759
-.765
=775
-84
=197
- 797
- 797
-.800
-821
-.838
-.840
-.842
-.849
-.852
-.857
-.867
-.870
-.880
-.882
-.885
-.890
-.908
-.909
-.909
-.909




consequences negative for person -917

felt negative -.928




