Table SM 36.1

GRID features that characterize the VALENCE dimension

GRID Features	Feature
	Loadings
felt good	.952
consequences positive for person	.949
in itself pleasant for the person	.947
felt positive	.945
smiled	.941
wanted to sing and dance	.934
felt at ease	.932
wanted the ongoing situation to last or be repeated	.932
wanted to be tender, sweet, and kind	.929
wanted to be near or close to people or things	.887
consequences positive for somebody else	.870
wanted to get totally absorbed in the situation	.859
wanted to go on with what he or she was doing	.853
felt calm	.841
important and relevant for person's goals	.827
felt in control	.825
felt energetic	.820
in itself pleasant for somebody else	.817
important and relevant for goals of somebody else	.778
felt strong	.777
wanted to take care of another person or cause	.775
felt powerful	.768
consequences able to live with	.766
muscles relaxing (whole body)	.757
wanted to be seen, to be in the centre of attention	.756

wanted to submit to the situation as it is	.749
wanted to show off	.737
confirmed expectations	.725
centre of attention	.713
wanted to comply to someone else's wishes	.710
familiar	.637
moved toward people or things	.613
felt warm	.579
felt an urge to be active, to do something, anything	.571
produced a long utterance	.568
felt an urge to be attentive to what is going on	.567
consequences predictable	.474
caused by the person's own behaviour	.468
showed the emotion to others more than s/he felt it	.391
consequences avoidable or modifiable	340
produced a short utterance	359
hid the emotion from others by smiling	410
tried to control the intensity of the emotional feeling	442
inconsistent with expectations	508
produced speech disturbances	536
wanted to do nothing	542
lacked the motivation to pay attention to what was going on	560
felt cold	587
moved against people or things	587
felt restless	598
wanted to be hurt as little as possible	613
muscles tensing (whole body)	628
in itself unpleasant for somebody else	641
lacked the motivation to do anything	644
consequences negative for somebody else	670

felt nervous	671
felt tired	689
got pale	697
felt out of control	708
had stomach troubles	712
felt exhausted	759
wanted to withdraw into her/himself	765
in danger	775
irrevocable loss	784
withdrew from people or things	797
wanted to disappear or hide from others	797
felt powerless	797
violated laws or socially accepted norms	800
wanted to run away in whatever direction	821
wanted to flee	838
wanted to undo what was happening	840
wanted to keep or push things away	842
wanted to do damage, hit, or say something that hurts	849
pressed lips together	852
felt inhibited or blocked	857
frowned	867
wanted to oppose	870
incongruent with own standards and ideals	880
wanted to prevent or stop sensory contact	882
wanted to destroy whatever was close	885
felt the urge to stop what he or she was doing	890
felt bad	908
in itself unpleasant for the person	909
treated unjustly	909
wanted to break contact with others	909

consequences negative for person	917
felt negative	928